CCT
EnErgy Saving
Compressed
AIr dryers
10-5000 sCFmCrN ApproVed
CompAIr
reFrIgerAted
dryers

46
0/
3/
60
57
5/
3/
60
CCT10 10 R134a 3/8” NPT 12.20 13.58 17.13 3.74 1.57 15.35 - 46
CCT15 15 R134a 3/8” NPT 12.20 13.58 17.13 3.74 1.57 15.35 - 49
CCT20 20 R134a 1/2” NPT 14.57 20.28 18.70 6.30 2.17 16.93 - 55
CCT27 27 R134a 1/2” NPT 14.57 20.28 18.70 6.30 2.17 16.93 - 59
CCT35 35 R134a 1/2” NPT 14.57 20.28 18.70 6.30 2.17 16.93 - 62
CCT50 50 R134a 1/2” NPT 14.57 20.28 18.70 6.30 2.17 16.93 - 71
CCT75 75 R134a 1” NPT 13.58 16.54 29.13 5.31 2.36 25.79 - 75
CCT100 100 R134a 1 1/4” NPT 13.58 17.52 29.13 5.31 2.76 25.79 - 86
CCT125 125 R407C 1 1/4” NPT 19.09 17.91 32.48 5.12 29.33 - - 106
CCT150 150 R407C 1 1/4” NPT 19.09 17.91 32.48 5.12 29.33 - - 110
CCT200 200 R407C 1 1/2” NPT 21.85 22.83 34.84 5.31 31.50 - - 121
CCT250 250 R407C 1 1/2” NPT 21.85 22.83 34.84 5.31 31.50 - - 139
CCT300 300 R407C 2” NPT 21.85 24.61 38.39 9.45 34.06 - - 227
CCT350 350 R407C 2” NPT 21.85 24.61 38.39 9.45 34.06 - - 236
CCT400 400 R407C 2 1/2” NPT 26.18 28.54 43.50 14.76 36.61 - - 331
CCT500 500 R407C 2 1/2” NPT 26.18 28.54 43.50 14.76 36.61 - - 375
CCT600 600 R407C 3” 150# FL. 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - - 529
CCT800 800 R407C 3” 150# FL. 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - - 534
CCT1000 1000 R407C 3” 150# FL. 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - - 606
CCT1250 1250 R407C 3” 150# FL. 31.10 39.37 57.68 19.88 48.43 - - 686
CCT1500 1500 R407C 4” 150# FL. 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43 1168
CCT1750 1750 R407C 4” 150# FL. 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43 1283
CCT2000 2000 R407C 4” 150# FL. 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43 1312
CCT2500 2500 R407C 4” 150# FL. 44.68 47.44 68.70 8.27 63.78 16.14 48.43 1567
CCT3000 3000 R407C 6” 150#FL. 51.18 68.90 71.26 10.24 64.57 17.13 48.23 2000
CCT3750 3750 R407C 6” 150#FL. 51.18 68.90 71.26 10.24 64.57 17.13 48.23 2070
CCT4000 4000 R407C 8” 150#FL. 55.12 86.61 73.62 10.24 66.34 18.31 48.23 2469
CCT5000 5000 R407C 8” 150#FL. 55.12 86.61 73.62 10.24 66.34 18.31 48.23 3090
technical data Continued
modeL
FLoW
rAte